
AGENDA 

City of Valparaiso Community Center Board Meeting 

Regular Meeting 

Location: 268 Glenview Avenue, Valparaiso, FL 32580 

2 January 2023, 5:30 p.m. 

APPROVAL OF MINUTES 

N/A 

 

NON-AGENDA ITEMS 

1. Resident 

2. Non-Resident 

 

ACTION ITEMS 

1. Standing Events Committee 

2. Review of Board Member Duties 

3. Prior Building Issues and Funding Source(s) for Repair and Improvement 

4. Development of Events Calendar 

5. New Events Proposals 

6. Listing and Prioritizing Community Center Capital Improvement Needs 

7. Request for RELEASE OF LIABILITY 

 

OLD BUSINESS 

1.   

2.    

3.   

4.  

 

REPORTS/CORRESPONDENCE/ANNOUNCEMENTS 

1.   

2.   

3.   

4.  


